10.1   As at the date of this document and as expected to be immediately following completion of the
Acquisition and Admission, the interests of the Existing Directors and Proposed Directors (and any
senior managers of the Enlarged Group) and persons connected to them (within the meaning of
section 252 of the Act) in the share capital of the Company, the existence of which is known to or
could with reasonable diligence be ascertained by the Existing Directors and Proposed Directors, are
(other than the rights set out in paragraph 11 of this Part VIII) as follows:

   Number of   % of   % of
   Existing Ordinary   Existing   Number of   Enlarged
   Shares at the   Ordinary   New Ordinary   Ordinary
   date of this   Share   Shares at   Share
Name   document   Capital   Admission   Capital

Adam Reynolds   173,333,333   3.36   1,155,555   1.06
Barbara Spurrier   5,763,118   0.11   223,024   0.20
Neil Herbert   358,007,904   6.94   1,432,031   1.31
Erik Henau   –   –   213,333   0.20
Mark Wyatt2   –   –   –   –
Robert Porter   –   –   2,528,450   2.32
Zhang Zhi Gang   –   –   2,461,783   2.26

1   4,285,714 of the Existing Shares are in the name of CFPro Limited, a company with which Ms Spurrier is connected,
and 1,470,404 of the Existing Shares are in the name of Ms Spurrier. Ms Spurrier and CFPro Limited intend to apply for
133,333 and 66,667 shares in the Open Offer respectively, which represents a figure in excess of their respective Basic
Entitlements of 3,921 and 11,428 New Ordinary Shares. The Number of New Ordinary Shares at Admission shown
assumes all these shares are allotted.

2   Post Admission FYSCF and Mercia Investment Plan will be shareholders in the Company (details of their shareholdings